Pyramid Energy

30 -025-3/023

W. Pearl Queen Unit #205

Lea County, NM

|30/ 4 26 3c/uJ

33-19

405

898
1408
1866
2375
2866
3095
3378
3536
3940
4471
4968
5100 1

—l—l—l—l—l(|>

STATE OF TEXAS [

COUNTY OF MIDLAND {

1/2
1/4
1/4
1/2
3/4

3/4
3/4
1/2
3/4
3/4
3/4

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION REPORT

Gt

By: Ray Peterson

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 12th day of

November s+ 1990, by

Peterson Drilling Co.

Ray Peterson on behalf of

My Commission expires:

/71&(,& /éz/

Notary-Public for Midland County,
Texas T T e e e e

'/ unm In" “7‘7_



