Pyramid Energy
W. Pearl Queen Unit #205
Lea County, NM
|310/N + 2630/\omega|
33-19-35

STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEVIATION REPORT

405	1/2
898	1/4
1408	1/4
1866	1/2
2375	3 3/4
2866	1
3095	1 3/4
3378	1 3/4
3536	1 1/2
3940	1 3/4
4471	3/4
4968	3/4
5100	1

Ray Peterson

STATE OF TEXAS I

COUNTY OF MIDLAND I

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 12th day of November, 19 90, by Ray Peterson on behalf of Peterson Drilling Co.

Texas

My Commission expires:

Notary Public for Midland County,

② ALICE KEEL □ Netary Public, State - Texas ( ☑ My Comm. Expires: 8.2-92 - (